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DETAILS

Artople Wall Graphics A5011 is a tough, scuff-resistant,
flexible, premium type Il wallcovering designed specifically
for wall graphic applications.

Artople Wall Graphics A5011offers an excellent choice for
wall graphic applications that require easy installation and
removable or commercial grade adhesive performance.

INSTALLATION & WARRANTY

Installation
Installation should follow the manufacturer's installation
instructions.

Warranty

This product is free from material and manufacture for a
period of five years. See warranty information for specific

details.
Available Roll Widths*: 52" 58, 124"
& DISTRIBUTION
Self-Adhesive: WIIpaper: Quality Assurance
Flat Linen Artople standards are available at request.
Canvas Canvas
Lite Texture Fiber Cross Distribution
Linen Suede All products will be supplied through Artople.

Matte

CONTACT INFORMATION

For a free, no-obligation consultation on your project.

TOLL FREE WEBSITE

888.720.9474 artople.com

*Available widths may vary depending on selected texture. Detailed specifications shown on 2nd page. .} O r t O p I e
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DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Product
Weight*

=

Fire

Testing*

Certification*

Self Adhesive
Flat

Canvas

Lite Texture
Linen

Wallpaper
Linen
Canvas
Fiber Cross
Suede
Matte

52"
52"
52"
52"

52124"
58"
58"
58"
58"

0.006"
0.006"
0.013"
0.013"

0.017"to0 0.027"
0.017"to 0.027"
0.017"to0 0.027"
0.017"to 0.027"
0.017"to0 0.027"

Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl

Poly-Cotton
Poly-Cotton
Poly-Cotton
Poly-Cotton
Poly-Cotton

20 oz.
20 oz.
20.5 oz.
20.5 oz.

20 oz.
20 oz.
20 oz.
20 oz.
20 oz.

Class A
Class A
Class A
Class A

Class A
Class A
Class A
Class A
Class A

ASTM-E84
ASTM-E84
ASTM-E648 | CCC-408-D, Type I
ASTM-E648 | CCC-408-D, Type I

ASTM-E84 | CCC-408-D, Type Il
ASTM-E84 | CCC-408-D, Type |l
ASTM-E84 | CCC-408-D, Type |l
ASTM-E84 | CCC-408-D, Type Ii
ASTM-E84 | CCC-408-D, Type |l

*Product Weight: weight per linear yard.
*Fire Testing: ASTM E84 Tunnel Test, NFPA286 Corner Burn Test, and BS476 Part 6 & 7, respectively.
*Certification: Federal Specifications and CFFA Specifications, respectively.
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CONTACT INFORMATION

For a free, no-obligation consultation on your project.

TOLL FREE

888.720.9474

WEBSITE
artople.com




