

ALIEN WEAVE

A-2002W



Available Roll Widths*: 52", 58, 124"

Available Textures					
Self-Adhesive:	Wallpaper:				
Flat	Linen				
Canvas	Canvas				
Lite Texture	Fiber Cross				
Linen	Suede				
	Matte				

^{*}Available widths may vary depending on selected texture. Detailed specifications shown on 2nd page.

Artople Wall Graphics A5011

PRODUCT DETAILS

Artople Wall Graphics A5011 is a tough, scuff-resistant, flexible, premium type II wallcovering designed specifically for wall graphic applications.

Artople Wall Graphics A5011offers an excellent choice for wall graphic applications that require easy installation and removable or commercial grade adhesive performance.

INSTALLATION & WARRANTY

Installation

Installation should follow the manufacturer's installation instructions.

Warranty

This product is free from material and manufacture for a period of five years. See warranty information for specific details.

QUALITY & DISTRIBUTION

Quality Assurance

Artople standards are available at request.

Distribution

All products will be supplied through Artople.

CONTACT INFORMATION

For a free, no-obligation consultation on your project.

TOLL FREE

WEBSITE

888.720.9474

artople.com





DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS

Available Textures	Available Roll Widths	Thickness	Material	Product Weight*	Fire Testing*	Certification*		
Self Adhesive								
Flat	52"	0.006"	Vinyl	20 oz.	Class A	ASTM-E84		
Canvas	52"	0.006"	Vinyl	20 oz.	Class A	ASTM-E84		
Lite Texture	52"	0.013"	Vinyl	20.5 oz.	Class A	ASTM-E648 CCC-408-D, Type II		
Linen	52"	0.013"	Vinyl	20.5 oz.	Class A	ASTM-E648 CCC-408-D, Type II		
Wallpaper								
Linen	52", 124"	0.017" to 0.027"	Poly-Cotton	20 oz.	Class A	ASTM-E84 CCC-408-D, Type II		
Canvas	58"	0.017" to 0.027"	Poly-Cotton	20 oz.	Class A	ASTM-E84 CCC-408-D, Type II		
Fiber Cross	58"	0.017" to 0.027"	Poly-Cotton	20 oz.	Class A	ASTM-E84 CCC-408-D, Type II		
Suede	58"	0.017" to 0.027"	Poly-Cotton	20 oz.	Class A	ASTM-E84 CCC-408-D, Type II		
Matte	58"	0.017" to 0.027"	Poly-Cotton	20 oz.	Class A	ASTM-E84 CCC-408-D, Type II		

^{*}Product Weight: weight per linear yard.



CONTACT INFORMATION

For a free, no-obligation consultation on your project.

TOLL FREE

WEBSITE

888.720.9474

artople.com

^{*}Fire Testing: ASTM E84 Tunnel Test, NFPA286 Corner Burn Test, and BS476 Part 6 & 7, respectively.

^{*}Certification: Federal Specifications and CFFA Specifications, respectively.